ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEWTOWN, VANIYAMBADI, TAMIL NADU - 635 752
2019-2020 Even Semester Exam Schedule

M.SC. MATHEMATICS

Date
Semester - 4
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

M.SC. MATHEMATICS

Date
Semester - 4
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020

M.SC. MATHEMATICS

Date
Semester - 4
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020

M.SC. MATHEMATICS

Date
Semester - 4
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

| 2010-2011

Subject ID

POMS4001
POMS4002
POMS4003
POMS4004
POMSE401

| 2011-2012

Subject ID

POMS4001
POMS4002
POMS4003
POMS4004
POMSE401

| 2012-2013

Subject ID

POMS4001
POMS4002
POMS4003
POMS4004
POMSE401

| 2013-2014

Subject ID

P3MS4001
P3MS4002
P3MS4003
P3MS4004
P3MSE401

Time:FN:10amtolpm /AN :2 pmto 5 pm

Subject Name

Complex Analysis Il

Functional Analysis

Mathematical Statistics
Differential Geometry

Number Theory and Cryptography

Subject Name

Complex Analysis Il

Functional Analysis

Mathematical Statistics
Differential Geometry

Number Theory and Cryptography

Subject Name

Complex Analysis Il

Functional Analysis

Mathematical Statistics
Differential Geometry

Number Theory and Cryptography

Subject Name

Complex Analysis Il

Functional Analysis

Mathematical Statistics
Differential Geometry

Number Theory and Cryptography



M.SC. MATHEMATICS

Date
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16/09/2020
17/09/2020
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Wed
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Session
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FN
FN
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Date
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19/09/2020
20/09/2020

M.SC. MATHEMATICS

Date
Semester - 4
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020

M.SC. MATHEMATICS

Date
Semester - 4
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020

M.SC. MATHEMATICS

Date
Semester - 4
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

Session

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

| 2014-2015

Subject ID

P3MS4001
P3MS4002
P3MS4003
P3MS4004
P3MSE401

| 2015-2016

Subject ID

P5MS4001
P5MS4002
P5MS4003
P5MS4004
P5MSE401

| 2016-2017

Subject ID

P6MS4001
P6MS4002
P6MS4003
P6MS4004
P6MSE401

| 2017-2018

Subject ID

P6MS4001
P6MS4002
P6MS4003
P6MS4004
P6MSE401

| 2018-2019

Subject ID

P8MS4001
P8MS4002
P8MS4003
P8MS4004
PSMSEP41

Subject Name

Complex Analysis Il

Functional Analysis

Mathematical Statistics
Differential Geometry

Number Theory and Cryptography

Subject Name

Complex Analysis Il

Functional Analysis

Mathematical Statistics
Differential Geometry

Number Theory and Cryptography

Subject Name

Complex Analysis Il

Functional Analysis

Mathematical Statistics
Differential Geometry

Number Theory and Cryptography

Subject Name

Complex Analysis Il

Functional Analysis

Mathematical Statistics
Differential Geometry

Number Theory and Cryptography

Subject Name

Complex Analysis I

Functional Analysis

Mathematical Statistics

Fluid Dynamics

Number Theory and Cryptography



